

TCFC FINANCE LIMITED

1st November, 2023

To,
Listing Dept,
BSE Ltd
P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Fort,
Mumbai 400001

Scrip Code: 532284

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement regarding publication of Unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September,2023

Sir/Madam,

We are enclosing herewith copies of newspaper publication of the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2023 published in Financial Express (English) and in Lakshadeep (Marathi) which were considered and approved by the Board of Directors, in their meeting held on 30th October, 2023.

This is for your information and records.

For TCFC Finance Limited

Kinjal Sheth
Company Secretary

Encl: A/a

RRIL Limited							
Regd. Office: A-325, Hariom Plaza, Near Omkareshwar Temple, M.G.Road, Borivali (East) Mumbai - 400 066							
CIN: L17121MH1991PLC257750 / Phone : 022-28959644							
Email: office@rillimited.com / Website: www.rillimited.com							
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2023							
(Rs. In Lakhs)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30.09.23	30.09.23	30.09.22	30.09.23	30.09.23	30.09.22
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	80.92	164.72	1244.09	2771.11	4835.3	4040.39
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extra ordinary items)	37.89	77.13	435.04	165.78	340.82	610.43
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and after Extra ordinary items	37.89	77.13	435.04	165.78	340.82	610.43
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax & Extraordinary items)	27.83	60.26	325.33	124.46	270.55	457.84
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) After tax and other comprehensive income (after tax)	27.83	60.26	325.33	124.46	270.55	457.84
6	Equity Share Capital	6060.71	6060.71	6060.71	6060.71	6060.71	6060.71
7	Earnings Per Share Basic & diluted (face value of Rs. 5/- each)	0.02	0.05	0.27	0.10	0.22	0.38

Notes:

1 The Above results have been recommended by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 31.10.2023

2 The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30.09.2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.rillimited.com.

For RRIL Limited
Sd/-
Harish Jain
Director
DIN: 01603945

Place : Mumbai
Dated: 31.10.2023

Alpha Alternatives Financial Services Private Limited							
(formerly known as Provincial Finance and Leasing Co Private Limited)							
34th Floor, Sunshine Tower, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (W) Mumbai-400 013 Email: info@alt-alpha.com (B) +91 22 6145 8900							
CIN : U65923MH1993PTC075162							
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS							
FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023							
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended
	Sep 30, 2023	June 30, 2023	Sep 30, 2022	Sep 30, 2023	Sep 30, 2022	March 31, 2023	
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited	
	(Amount in lakhs)						
Total Income from operations (net)	18,582.45	15,152.99	7,094.92	33,735.44	12,548.27	31,041.53	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,941.29	4,283.73	1,134.45	9,225.02	2,448.32	5,855.64	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,698.84	3,204.52	848.75	6,903.36	1,832.13	4,382.14	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (-Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4,723.08	4,161.42	1,207.51	8,884.50	1,815.77	3,660.79	
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,456.14	1,456.14	1,343.64	1,456.14	1,343.64	1,456.14	
Other Equity	26,193.05	21,469.99	28,968.04	26,193.05	28,968.04	17,308.57	
Net worth	27,649.19	22,926.13	30,311.67	27,649.19	30,311.67	18,764.71	
Earning per share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs.10/-each)							
Basic : EPS (Rs.)	25.40	22.01	6.32	47.41	13.64	32.58	
Diluted : EPS (Rs.)	25.40	22.01	6.32	47.41	13.64	32.58	

Notes:

There were no exceptional items during the period.

The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on October 30, 2023

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015 (Listing Regulations). The full format of the quarter and half year ended Financial Results is available on the website of the NSE (www.nseindia.com) and of the Company (www.fin.alt-alpha.com)

For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, required / pertinent disclosures have been made to the NSE (www.nseindia.com) and can be accessed on the website of the Company (www.fin.alt-alpha.com).

The figures for the previous period have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Alpha Alternatives Financial Services Private Limited
(formerly known as Provincial Finance and Leasing Co Private Limited)
Sd/-
Shreyans Mehta
Director
(DIN:0675771)

Place: Mumbai
Date: October 30, 2023

SCAN STEELS LIMITED							
CIN: L27209MH1994PLC076015							
Reg. Off: Office No. 104, 105, E-Square, Subhash Road, Vile Parle(East), Mumbai-400057							
Telephone: +91-022-26185461 / Email: scansteels@scansteels.com							
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023							
(Amount INR (In Lakhs), except earning per share data)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Financial Year Ended
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	26,186.33	22,780.06	21,055.15	48,966.39	51,776.55	1,09,677.52
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	489.77	597.71	(1,079.81)	1,087.47	1,683.92	2,199.90
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	489.77	597.71	(1,079.81)	1,087.47	1,683.92	2,199.90
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	333.88	470.85	(860.57)	804.73	1,194.31	1,531.90
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	371.72	522.64	(824.49)	894.37	1,193.77	1,512.76
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23	5,235.23
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						31,362.57
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (Before and after Extraordinary items)						
	Basic	0.64	0.90	(1.64)	1.54	2.28	2.93
	Diluted	0.64	0.90	(1.64)	1.54	2.28	2.93

Notes :

1 The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on October 31, 2023. The statutory auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023.

2 The company has leased out, undertaking having sponge iron manufacturing facility situated in Bellary in the state of Karnataka, from the 1st day of December, 2022 on monthly rental. Hence, the Income from Operation for the relevant quarters does not include turnover figure of Bellary unit. The Company is engaged in only one segment viz. Steel Manufacturing and as such there is no separate reportable segment as per IND AS - 108 'Operating Segment'.

4 Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped, rearranged and/or reclassified to conform to the classification of the current period, wherever necessary. Also the figures of additions and/or subtractions have been rounded up/off automatically for reporting at INR in lakhs.

5 The above results are available on the Company's website at www.scansteels.com and BSE website at www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Scan Steels Limited
Sd/-
Ankur Madaan
Whole Time Director
DIN : 07002199

31st October 2023
Shubaneswar

BHARAT SEATS LIMITED							
CIN: L34300DL1986PLC023540							
Regd. Office : 1, Nelson Mandela Road, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070							
WEBSITE: www.bharatseats.com; E-mail: seats@bharatseats.net Phone: +91 9643339870-74; Fax: 0124-2341188							
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023							
(Rs. in lakhs except per share data)							
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	28,681.41	25,384.46	29,171.33	54,065.87	53,974.15	105,513.74
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	910.57	638.99	786.31	1,549.56	1,264.50	2,963.09
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	910.57	638.99	786.31	1,549.56	1,264.50	2,963.09
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	678.98	467.35	586.70	1,146.33	942.77	2,154.64
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	683.11	471.44	591.04	1,154.55	951.41	2,171.07
6	Equity Share Capital	628.00	628.00	628.00	628.00	628.00	628.00
7	Other Equity (Reserves) (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the year	-	-	-	-	-	14,005.58
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (In Rs.) -						
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	2.16	1.49	1.87	3.65	3.00	6.86
	(a) Diluted (Rs.)	2.16	1.49	1.87	3.65	3.00	6.86

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s), www.bseindia.com, and on the Company's website 'www.bharatseats.com'.

b) The above financial results of Bharat Seats Limited ("the Company") have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.

c) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 31 October, 2023.

By Order of the Board
For BHARAT SEATS LIMITED
Sd/-
(Rohit Relan)
Chairman and Managing Director

Place: Gurugram
Date: Tuesday, October 31, 2023

30	
MANAPPURAM FINANCE LTD.	
CIN: L65910KL1992PLC006623, Registered Office : W- 4/ 638A, Manappuram House, P.O. Valapad, Thrissur - 680 567, Kerala, India	
GOLD AUCTION NOTICE	

The pledges, in specific and the public, in general, are hereby notified that public auction of the gold ornaments pledged in the below accounts is proposed to be conducted at the following branches on 16/11/2023 from 10.00 am onwards. We are auctioning gold ornaments defaulted customers who have failed to make payment of higher loan amount despite being notified by registered letters. Unauctioned items shall be auctioned on any other days without further notice. Changes in venue or date (if any) will be displayed at auction centre and on website without any further notice.

List of pledges:-

BEED, HIRALAL CHOWK BEED, 134680700021801, 3419, 3422, 3469, 3490, 3545, 134680730045150, 5175, 5279, PARLI VAIJNATH BEED, 134760700026554, 6645, 6667, 6668, 6713, 6769, 6841, 134760730015486, 5585, DHULE, GANDHICHOWK DHULE, 126040700029363, 126040730016152, 6195, SHRIPUR DHULE, 134060700018370, 8379, 8431, 8463, 8464, 8518, 8527, 8568, 8584, 134060730009057, 9058, 9105, HINGOLI, HINGOLI, 138310700001710, 2097, 2121, 138310730002180, SADAR BAZAR HINGOLI, 134780700010313, JALNA, AMBAD JALNA, 133010700040527, 0542, 0653, 0727, 0733, 0763, 0802, 0804, 0814, 0951, 0967, 133010730017179, 1710, 7223, 7242, 7271, 7281, 7414, 133010780000088, 0089, BHOJERDAN ROAD JALNA, 133830700025484, 5664, 5737, 5755, 133830730030551, 0799, 0866, 0903, 0920, 0921, 0922, 0978, CHAMAN JALNA, 134740700035108, 6124, 6140, 6142, 6196, 6199, 6257, 6263, 6285, 6292, 6296, 6311, 6316, 6350, 6354, 6387, 6412, 6497, 134740730034301, 6060, 6159, 6233, 6356, 6366, 6538, 6541, 6602, 6603, MAMACHOWK JALNA, 132040700033052, 3230, 3234, 3257, 3268, 3289, 3336, 3345, 3375, 132040730032970, 2972, 2980, 3153, 3160, 3180, 3191, 3193, 3202, 3323, 3328, 3329, 3350, 132040780000078, PARATHUR JALNA, 133220700044462, 7597, 7775, 7786, 7804, 7833, 7835, 7945, 7956, 7957, 7958, 7986, 7996, 8024, 8044, 133220730024917, LATUR, AUSA MAIN ROAD, 137450700005036, 5062, 5066, 5102, 5113, 137450730021130, AUSA ROAD LATUR, 139160700003460, 3465, 139160780000119, CHANSHUK ROAD LATUR, 134830700027079, 7179, 134830730019760, 9807, 9834, 9838, 9859, 9920, NILANGA, 138290700003387, 3432, 3516, 3570, 3581, 3592, 138290730007652, 7708, 7709, 7710, 7792, 7882, 7885, 7923, 7925, 7942, 7946, 7981, 138290780000101, SHIVAJI CHOWK AHMEDPUR, 138240700002966, UDGIR, 137460700003524, 3525, 3574, 3598, 3610, 3620, NANDED, ANAND NAGAR NANDED, 126680700039427, 9434, 9472, 9492, 9514, 9516, 9626, 9639, 9712, 9719, 126680730015992, 6257, 6347, 6351, 6356, 6393, 6447, 6501, DHARMABAD NANDED, 133530700025526, 5533, 5573, 5589, 133530730007669, KINWAT NANDED, 134800700039230, 9270, 9703, 9720, 9722, 9778, 9793, 9852, MAIN ROAD BHOKAR, 133050700051617, 1649, 1651, 1849, 2085, 2090, 2098, 2115, 2133, 2155, 2184, 2185, 2264, 2291, 2307, 133050730011950, 2426, 2681, 2683, 2686, 2890, 2904, 2908, 2909, 2927, 2943, 2966, 3029, 3045, 133050780000059, PETH UMRI NANDED, 134790700026366, 6441, 6530, 6544, 6603, 6617, 6624, 6655, 6693, 6697, 6711, 6738, 6740, 134790730009917, 9967, 134790730010018, TARODA NAKA NANDED, 132380700031607, 1812, 1854, 1862, 1866, 1942, 1945, 1965, 1969, 132380730018914, 8915, 9000, 9061, DAMAN, BUS STAND DAMAN, 139410700002815, 2924, 2975, 2984, 139410730000997, 1001, DABHEL, 139210700002186, 2261, 139210730001752, DAMAN, 114770700035552, 5750, 5782, 5808, 5825, 5851, 5861, 5880, 5916, 5970, 5978, 114770730013841, 4064, 4106, 4111, 4211, 4222, 4234, 4235, 4236,

Persons wishing to participate in the above auction shall comply with the following:- Interested Bidders should submit Rs. 10,000/- as EMD (refundable to unsuccessful bidders) by way of Cash on the same day of auction. Bidders should carry valid ID card/PAN card. For more details please contact 8089292353.

Authorised Officer
For Manappuram Finance Ltd

Mastek 

Trust. Value. Velocity

MASTEK LIMITED

CIN: L74140GJ1982PLC005215

Registered Office: 804/805, President House, Opp. C. N. Vidyalaya,
Near Ambawadi Circle, Ambawadi, Ahmedabad - 380 006, Gujarat. Tel: +91-79-2656-4337
E mail: investor_grievances@mastek.com **Website:** www.mastek.com

NOTICE FOR THE ATTENTION OF MEMBERS OF THE COMPANY

Members of the Company are hereby informed that a Postal Ballot Notice, seeking their approval to the resolution set out in the said Notice has been sent electronically, pursuant to the circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, to the members whose e-mail address is registered with the Company / KFin Technologies Limited ("KFin", Company's Registrar and Transfer Agent/ Depository Participant(s) / Depositories, as on Friday, October 27, 2023, i.e. the Cut-Off Date. The Company has completed electronic dispatch of the Postal Ballot Notice on Tuesday, October 31, 2023.

The said Notice is also available on the website of the Company at www.mastek.com, the relevant section of the website of BSE Limited ("BSE") at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") at www.nseindia.com on which the Equity Shares of the Company are listed and on the website of National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL) at www.evoting.nsdl.com.

The documents referred to in the Postal Ballot Notice are available for inspection electronically and members seeking to inspect such documents can send an e-mail to investor_grievances@mastek.com.

Instruction for e-voting:

The Company is providing to its members the facility to exercise their right to vote on the resolution proposed in the said Postal Ballot Notice only by electronic means ("e-voting"). The communication of the assent or dissent of the members would take place through remote e-voting process only. The Company has engaged the services of NSDL as the agency to provide e-voting facility. Members can cast their votes during the period mentioned herein below:

बुधवार, दि. १ नोव्हेंबर २०२३

मुंबई लक्षदीप ३

[illegible][illegible]

 मिטु केम प्लास्ट लिमिटेड मीटु केम प्लास्ट लिमिटेड				
सीआयएन: एल२१११एएमए११८८०१सीसी४८१२५ नोंदीणीसह कार्यालय: ३२९, गाता कॉर्पोरेटिव, ३२ गजला, दिवदयाळ उपाध्याय मार्ग, मुंबई (पं), मुंबई-४०००८०. दूर:२०२२-२५९२००५१, ई-मेल: investor@mitsuchem.com ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवार्षिकीत अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अडव्याळ				
तयारील				(९. लाखा)
	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेल्या अर्धवर्ष	संपलेली बारामही
	३०.०९.२३ अलेखापरिक्षित	३०.०९.२२ अलेखापरिक्षित	३०.०९.२३ अलेखापरिक्षित	३१.०३.२३ लेखापरिक्षित
१. एकूण उत्पन्न	७६००.७६	६९८२.३६	१५५१९.८२	३०९३२.४८
२. कर्त व अपवादात्मक बाबपुर्व साधारण प्रक्रियेतून नफा/(तोटा)	२०६.६७	१८७.१२	३१०.३२	१४८३.३५
३. कल्पुर्व नफा/(तोटा)	२०६.६७	१८७.१२	३१०.३२	१४८३.३५
४. एकूण इतर सर्वकथ उत्पन्न, कराच्या एकूण	-	-	-	(५.७६)
५. एकूण सर्वकथ उत्पन्न	१४९.१७	१५३.८४	२८४.८३	११७४.०७
६. भरणा केलेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मुल्य रु.१०/- प्रती भाग)	१२०७.२६	१२०७.२६	१२०७.२६	१२०७.२६
७. भरणे समभाग माली लेखा वर्षाच्या ताळेमेदपत्रकानुसार पुर्नमुल्यांकित राखीव वाळवू	-	-	-	४४०४.०४
८. मूळ उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (इंजीएस)	१.२४	१.२७	२.३६	१.७८
९. सोमिकृत उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (इंजीएस)	१.२४	१.२७	२.३६	१.७८

punjab national bank

Together for the better

प्रभादेवी शाखा
१ला मजला, अमन चेंबर,
प्रभादेवी, मुंबई-४०००१५
दूर. +९१ (०२२) ४४३२२२२२/५३/५४/५५,
ई-मेल: bo114310@pnb.co.in

जाहीर सूचना

खाली नमुद यादीनुसार ग्राहकांना आमच्या बँकेची येसादेई www.pnb.co.in व प्रदर्शित यादीनुसार लाकर्स देण्यात आण होते. सदर धारकांनी लांकर कारनामांतल्या निमव व अटी पूर्ण केल्ल्या नातेंत आणि मागील ३ वर्षांपेक्षा अधिक काळाकरिता त्यांचे लांकर भाद येवू शकल्ले आसात. या परिस्थितीत आमी लांकर तोडु इच्छित आहोत आणि सर्वमाग्यांनुसत जेतलें येवें सूचना देण्यात वेल आहे की, पर्यायी व्यवस्था करण्यासाठी कार्यालयीन वेळेत दिनांक ३०.०१.२०२४ रोजी किंवा त्यापुर्वी संबोधित शाखेत संबोधित व्यक्तींनी संपर्क करावा. अन्यथा दिनांक ०१.०२.२०२४ नंतर संबोधित लांकर तोडले जातील आणि लांकरमागील असलेल्या वस्तु पुढील कोणतीही सूचना न देता जाहीर लिलावात विक्री केला जातील. आलेला खर्च न भाद धरकाची व अन्य शुल्क लिलाव प्रक्रियेत वसूल केला जातील.

क्र.	क्र.	लांकर धारकाचे नाव	लांकर धारकाचा पत्ता	भाडे देय दिनांक
१	एए१०२४५४	उमेश पं. उदेशी	३२-१-९, ज्युमिटर अपार्ट., अल्टामाऊन्ड रोड, केम्पस, मुंबई-४०००१५	०१.०४.२०२०
२	एए१०२४९७०	चारु पं. दावडा - शेखर दावडा व गोविंद दावडा	५-ब्री. देव-आविष्कार पेव्हर रोड, मुंबई-४०००२९, महापूर.	०१.०४.२०२०

सही /
रोहित भगत
प्राधिकृत अधिकारी
पंजाब नॅशनल बँक

NOTICE			
Notice hereby given that certificate(s) in respect of below mentioned Equity shares of the M/s. CERA SANITARYWARE LIMITED ('Company') has/have been lost/ misplaced/stolen and the holder(s) of the said shares			
Share Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Numbers From - To	No. of Shares	Name of Holders
2109	3308485 - 3308584	100	NIRANJAN KUMAR KHANDELWAL CHANDRAKANTA KHANDELWAL
2110	3308585 - 3308634	50	
14273	7091409 - 7091558	100	

[illegible]

एच एस इंडिया लिमिटेड

CIN: L55100MH1989PLC053417

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: युनित क्र.२०२, मोरया बल्ड्यु मूर, न्यु लिंक रोड, अंधेरी पश्चिम,
मुंबई-४०००५३, महाराष्ट्र. दूर.क्र.:०२२-४९२४०५८०,
ई-मेल: hsindialimited@gmail.com, वेबसाईट: www.hsindia.in

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता एकमेव अलेखापरिक्षीत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल
(रु.लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२३ अलेखापरिक्षित	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष ३०.०९.२०२३ अलेखापरिक्षित	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२२ अलेखापरिक्षित
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	६३३.०६	१२०९.७७	५८३.६४
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्व)	७७.५३	४३.५८	३५.६५
३.	करपुर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	७७.५३	४३.५८	३५.६५
४.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	६४.५३	२८.५८	१७.५५
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वकष नफा/(तोटा)(करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	६४.५३	२८.५८	१७.५५
६.	समभाग भांडवल	१६२३.८४	१६२३.८४	१६२३.८४
७.	राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिक्षित ताळेबंद पत्रकात दिल्याप्रमाणे पुनर्मुन्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	०.००	०.००	०.००
८.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.५०/- प्रत्येकी) (अखंडित व खंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता) अ. मूळ ब. सोमिकृत	०.४० ०.४०	०.५८ ०.५८	०.५० ०.५०

टिप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑल्लिगेशन अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजवरील सादर करण्यात आलेली ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता करिता अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. वरील निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com व कंपनीच्या www.hsindia.in वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

एच एस इंडिया लिमिटेडकरिता
सही / -
पुष्पेंद्र बनसल
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
डीआयएन:०००८६३४३

दिनांक: ३१ ऑक्टोबर, २०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

જાહીર સૂચના

યેથે સૂચના દેખાત પત્રે આહી કી, માણે
ઓલી આશાર રામાના પાટીલ ચાંચી આહી
સરદાર ક્ર.૧૩ (પુલ્હિતે ઓલી ક્ર.૧), રા
માના, ૧૦૮, ટાપુ ઘાટપુર પથ, મુંબઈ-
૪૦૦૦૦૪ (ચાપુરે સરદાર ઓલી રાહનુ સંદર્ભે)
યા ગણેએ અધિષ્ઠાંતકી વૈધાનિક માહેકર
રહનુ જમીન માલક માગીતલકર રાખે રાશી
સમાજ મુંબઈ (નોંદ યાત્રા ક્ર.૬-૩૪૦),
ગોમતક દેવજી બ્રાહ્મીન સમાજ વાઢી યે
અસલત્યા ગણેએ વાપર, વહિવાર વ તાવેદાર
આહેત. સરદાર ઓલીની માહે પાવતી
સુશિલાબાઈ રામાના પાટીલ (પુત્રુ દિનાક
૧૦.૦૬.૧૯૧૬) ચાંચી નાવે આંહી, જે
જમીન માલકનાંચી નોંદીમયે માસિક
માહેકરઃ આહેત આણી આશાર રામાના
પાટીલ ચાંચી આંહે આહેત. રામાના ગણપત
પાટીલ, પાત્રક સુશિલાબાઈ રામાના પાટીલ
ચાંચે પત્ની ચાંચેહી નિમણ જ્ઞાલે આંહે
કોળા વ્યક્તીસર નમુદ ઓલી કિંવા
ભાગવા વારસાહક, ગેઅર, વિક્રી, તાજ,
માહેપુટા, પં-માહેપુટા, માલકી તાજ,
પરવાન, બક્શીસ, તોલા કિંવા અન્ય કિંવા
પ્રકારે ઉપયોક ઓલીઆવત દાવ્યા અધીકાર
અધિકાર અસલત્યાસ ત્યાંની ઓલી
સ્વાક્ષરકીત્યાકલે દાવ્યાંચીના વાતેદ
સુશિલાબેજાંસર સરદાર સુચના પ્રકાશન
તાજેપાત્રનુ ૧૧ દિવસત કઢવાયે. અન્ય
આંસર કોળાતાહી દાવ્યા નાહી એસ સમજલે
જાઈંઃ આંસર દાવ્યા અસલત્યાસ તે ત્યાગ કેલે
આહેત એસે અશિલતકરનુ સમજલે જાઈંઃ
આણી માધ્યા અશિલાંવર વંધનાકાર અસપાર નાહી

રાજેશ પી. છેડા
વકીલ
કાર્યાલય ક્ર.૧૩, રામા મલત, દ૨૩૦,
સિલ્તક હાહમ, નેરઝીવર વાઢી, જે
પસ રોડ, મુંબઈ-૪૦૦૦૦૨.

मे. सहायक निबंधक, सहकारी संस्था (परसेवा)

बृहन्मुंबई नगरी सहकारी पतसंस्था फेडरेशन मर्यादित, मुंबई.

११२, तौथ बिरोडि, मोडी इस्टेट, दादा बाबूद गल्ली माई, घाटकोपर पोस्टल स्टेशनमार्ग, घाटकोपर (प.), मुंबई ४०० ०८६

जाहीर नोटिस

Assistant Registrar Co-op. Societies

Recovery, Ghatkopar (W)

Cen. Outward No. 2599

Date 31/03/2023

मुंबई विकास को-ऑप. क्रेडिट सोसायटी लि., मुंबई

१. आशीर्वाद धाम, पररावाली, पंचवटी

मुंबई ४०० ०७२.

... अर्जदार

अनुक्रमांक १ ते ८

... जाव देणार

खालील दर्शविलेल्या जाव देणार यांना नोटीस देण्यात येते की, थकीत कर्जाविकषीर अर्जदार पतसंस्थेने दाखल केलेल्या अर्जाबाबत आपले म्हणणे सादर करणेसाठी आपणास उपलब्ध पंचवार नोटीस देण्यात आली होती. तथापि सदर पंचवार आपण राहत नसल्याने तेथेच आपला सध्याचा पत्ता उपलब्ध नसल्याने सदर नोटीसद्वारे आपणास एक शेवटची संधी देण्यात येत असून दिनांक २२/११/२०२३ रोजी दुपारी ३.०० वाजता आपण स्वतः अथवा आपल्या वकिलाद्वारे या कार्यालयात हजर राहून आपले म्हणणे सादर करावे. सदर दिवशी आपण हजर न राहिल्यास तुमच्या परसंस्थेत अर्जाची चौकशी करण्यात येऊन या कार्यालयात एकतर्फी योग्य तो निर्णय घेतला जाईल, याची आपण नोंद घ्यावी.

अ. क्र.	जाव देणाऱ्याचे नाव	अर्ज दाखल दिनांक	दावा क्रमांक	दावा रक्कम रु.	जाव देणार क्र.
१.	श्री. गणपती चिंजीबी पोलाई	३१/८/२०२३	८६६/२०२३	२,२२,१९०/-	१
२.	श्री. सुनील वामन पाटोळे	३१/८/२०२३	८६६/२०२३	२,२२,१९०/-	२
३.	श्री. जयवंत भास्करि हिमांक	३१/८/२०२३	८६६/२०२३	२,२२,१९०/-	३
४.	श्री. गोपीनाथ चिंजीबी पोलाई	३१/८/२०२३	८६६/२०२३	४,१६,२१९/-	४
५.	श्री. सुनील सखाराम मोरे	३१/८/२०२३	८६६/२०२३	४,१६,२१९/-	५
६.	श्री. कानिनाथ सोनू तुंगार	३१/८/२०२३	८६६/२०२३	४,१६,२१९/-	६
७.	श्री. मंसिउद्दाला अब्दुल रौफ खान	३१/८/२०२३	८६६/२०२३	४,१६,२१९/-	७
८.	श्री. रविदास हरिदास सरकनिया	३१/८/२०२३	८६६/२०२३	४,१६,२१९/-	८

हि नोटीस आपस दिनांक ३१/१०/२०२३ रोजी माझे साई या कार्यालयाच्या मुद्रेश्वर दिली आहे.

साई/-

सहायक निबंधक,

सहकारी संस्था (परसेवा)

बृहन्मुंबई नगरी सहकारी पतसंस्था फेडरेशन मर्यादित, मुंबई.

शिक्का

टीसीएफसी फायनान्स लिमिटेड

सीआयएन: एल६५९९०एमएच९९०पीएलसी०५७९२३

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ५०१-५०२, रहेजा चेंबर, फ्री प्रेस जनरल मार्ग, नॉर्मन पॉइंट, मुंबई-४०००२१.

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

(रु. लाखता, इंग्रजीस व्यतिरिक्त)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेली सहामाही		संपलेले वर्ष	मालमत्ता व दायित्वांचा अहवाल		
		३०.०९.२३	३०.०६.२३	३०.०९.२२	३०.०९.२३	३०.०९.२२	३१.०३.२३	(रु. लाखता)		
		अलेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	तपशील	३०.०९.२०२३	३१.०३.२०२३
								अलेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	
१.	कार्यचलनातून महसूल व्याज उत्पन्न लाभार्थी उत्पन्न वाजवी मूल्यातील बदलांचेर निव्वळ नफा कार्यचलनातून एकूण महसूल	५६.६७ ११.२३ ३३६.९० ४०४.८०	४२.७७ ३.४० ४९३.३२ ५३९.४९	१७.५५ १४.४५ २२९.४८ २६१.४८	९९.४४ १४.६३ ८३०.२२ ९४४.२९	३५.५५ १८.८५ -५०.८२ ३९.९९	१०४.६३ २५.७२ ४५.८३ १८६.९८			
२.	इतर उत्पन्न	०.५९	०.८१	-	१.४०	२५.००	२८.५८			
३.	एकूण उत्पन्न (१+२) खर्च कर्मचारी लाभ खर्च घसारा, कर्जाफाी आणि क्षतिपूर्ती इतर खर्च	४०५.३९ १९.०६ ०.३२ १२.८२	५४०.२९ १९.३१ ०.३० ७.९०	२६१.४८ १७.४८ ०.३० ८.९५	९४४.२९ ३८.३७ ०.६२ २०.७१	२८.९९ ३५.४६ ०.५९ १७.०६	२१४.७६ ६९.८९ १.२३ ४९.६४			
४.	एकूण खर्च	३२.१९	२७.१९	२६.७४	५९.७१	५३.११	१२०.७६			
५.	कारपुर्व नफा/(तोटा) (३-४) कर खर्च: (१) चालू कर (२) पूर्वीच्या कालावधीशी संबंधित कराचे समायोजन (३) स्थगित कर एकूण कर खर्च	३७३.२० ५८.९४ ३२.७५ ९०.६९	५१२.७८ २८.५६ ९७.४६ १२६.०२	२३४.७४ ७.५२ १०८.६४ ११६.१६	८८५.९७ ८७.५० १२९.२१ २१६.७१	-२४.१२ १३.५२ -२६.८७ -१३.३५	९४.०० १७३.४२ -०.७० ३३.९६			
६.	कारणानंतर कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (५-६) इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न	२८२.५१	३८६.७६	११८.७४	१२९.७७	-१०.७६	६०.०४			
७.	अ. नफा किंवा तोट्यात पुनर्वर्गीकृत न केलेल्या वस्तू परिभाषित लाभ योजनानंवर नम्याचे (तोटा) मोजमाप ब. नफा किंवा तोटा म्हणून पुनर्वर्गीकृत केलेल्या वस्तू वर्षासाठी एकूण इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न, काराचे निव्वळ	०.४८ -	०.४८ -	०.६३ -	०.९७ -	१.२७ -	१.९३ -			
८.	काराचे निव्वळ	०.४८	०.४८	०.६३	०.९७	१.२७	१.९३			
९.	कारावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (७+८) भरणा केलेले भागभांडवल (प्रति शेअर रुपये १० चे दर्शनी मूल्य) उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (अवित्त कार्यचलनाकरिता) मूळ व सौमिकृत इंग्रजी	२८२.९९ १,०४८.२१ २.७०	३८७.२५ १,०४८.२१ ३.६९	११९.२१ १,०४८.२१ १.१३	६७०.२३ १,०४८.२१ ६.३८	-९.४१ १,०४८.२१ -०.१०	६१.९७ १,०४८.२१ ०.५७			

टिपा:

- कंपनीचा व्यवसाय क्रियाकलाप गुंतवणूक या एकाच प्राथमिक व्यवसाय विभागात येत असल्याने, इंडाएस १०८ ऑपरेटिंग सेगमेंट्स च्या प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकता लागू होत नाहीत.
- लेखापरीक्षण समितीने पुनरावलोकन केलेले वरील निकाल ३० ऑक्टोबर, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या बैठकीत मंजूर करण्यात आले आहेत आणि ते वैधानिक लेखापरीक्षकांकडून प्राप्त झालेल्या इंडाएस पुनरावलोकनाच्या अधीन आहेत.
- प्रत्येक आर्थिक वर्षातील दुसऱ्या तिमाहीचे आकडे म्हणजे सहामाहीच्या शेवटच्या संदर्भात लेखापरीक्षण न झालेले आकडे आणि संबंधित आर्थिक वर्षाच्या पहिल्या तिमाहीच्या शेवटपर्यंतचे अलेखापरीक्षित प्रकाशित वर्ष ते तारखेपर्यंतचे आकडे.
- सध्याच्या कालावधी / वर्षाच्या वर्गीकरणाशी सुसंगत राहण्यासाठी मागील कालावधी / वर्षाचे आकडे पुनर्गठित / पुनर्वर्गीकृत केले गेले आहेत.